StNr Name

158  Adam, Luis

159  Adam, Laurin

167  Ahlfanger, Aaron
168  Ahlfanger, Pia Berit
153 Balbo, Filippa

174  Ehrentraut, Yanis
166  Fingerli, Melinda
152 Grimberg, Maurits
173 Heckermann, Anja
155  HEISE, Robin

156  HEISE, Marlon
154  Hocht, Eva

163  lannotti, Alen

161  Krause, Philipp
162  Krause, Raphael
176  Lacaze, Emeline
177  Lacaze, Malena
169  Lamprecht, Claas
170 MooRbrugger, Leni
157  Neuffer, Benedikt
164  Neumaier, Melina
165  Neumaier, Sofia
179 Ovsyanko, Eva
175  Paskovic, Charlin
172 Roscher, Henning
178  Rothe, Levin

171 Schremmp, Annika
160  Spath, Zoe

151  Teichengraber, Melina

Starterliste Run4Kids (1 Runde) / Eltern-Kind-Lauf

m/w Verein
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Petruskindergarten Herten
Petruskindergarten Herten

ev. Kindertagesstatte Warmbach
ev. Kindertagesstatte Warmbach
Petruskindergarten Herten
Skizunft Rheinfelden
Hebelschule Nollingen - 2b
Kindergarten Arche Noah

Kindergarten Arche Noah
Petruskindergarten Herten
Petruskindergarten Herten
Petruskindergarten Herten
Pfeffingen

ev. Kindertagesstatte Warmbach
ev. Kindertagesstatte Warmbach

Petruskindergarten Herten
Petruskindergarten Herten
Kiga Kunterbund

ev. Kindertagesstatte Warmbach
Kiga Kunterbund

ev. Kindertagesstatte Warmbach
Petruskindergarten Herten

Nat.

AK

Bambini m
Bambini m
Bambini m
Bambini w
Bambini w
Bambini m
Bambini w
Bambini m
Bambini w
Bambini m
Bambini m
Bambini w
Bambini m
Bambini m
Bambini m
Bambini w
Bambini w
Bambini m
Bambini w
Bambini m
Bambini w
Bambini w
Bambini w
Bambini w
Bambini m
Bambini m
Bambini w
Bambini w
Bambini w

Jg
2009
2011
2011
2012
2009
2010
2010
2009
2012
2009
2011
2009
2009
2010
2011
2010
2012
2011
2009
2010
2009
2013
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009

Start
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
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